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Billing history

Billing history - The New York Times

Looking for information about your payment method?

Payment method, payment date and subscription rate information is now available

in your subscription overview.

Date

02/21/22

02/11/22

01/24/22

01/14/22

12/27/21

12/17/21

11/29/21

11/19/21

11/01/21

Subscription

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Games

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Games

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Games

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Games

Racir NDigital Arreca

https://myaccount.nytimes.com/seg/billing

Amount

$18.02

$5.30

$18.02

$5.30

$18.02

$5.30

$18.02

$5.30

®«1R N2

1/6


https://myaccount.nytimes.com/seg/subscription
https://www.nytimes.com/
Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey
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10/22/21

10/04/21

09/24/21

09/06/21

08/29/21

08/09/21

07/12/21

06/14/21

05/17/21

05/06/21

04/30/21

04/19/21

04/08/21

03/31/21

03/22/21

New York Times Games

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Games

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Games

Basic Digital Access

Basic Digital Access

Basic Digital Access

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Cooking

New York Times Games - Monthly

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Cooking

New York Times Games - Monthly

Basic Digital Access

https://myaccount.nytimes.com/seg/billing

$5.30

$18.02

$5.30

$18.02

$5.30

$18.02

$18.02

$17.00

$17.00

$5.00

$3.47

$17.00

$5.00

$3.47

$17.00
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https://www.nytimes.com/
Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey


3/5/22, 5:51 PM

Billing history - The New York Times

@ = Billing history

Uo/ 11/ 41

03/01/21

02/22/21

02/11/21

01/30/21

01/25/21

01/14/21

12/31/20

12/28/20

12/17/20

12/01/20

11/30/20

11/19/20

11/02/20

11/01/20
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New York Times Games - Monthly

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Cooking

New York Times Games - Monthly

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Cooking

New York Times Games - Monthly

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Cooking

New York Times Games - Monthly

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Cooking

Basic Digital Access

New York Times Games - Monthly

https://myaccount.nytimes.com/seg/billing

PU.UU

$3.47

$17.00

$5.00

$3.47

$4.00

$5.00

$3.47

$4.00

$5.00

$3.47

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$3.47

3/6


https://www.nytimes.com/
Sarah Godfrey

Sarah Godfrey


