



Billing history

Looking for information about your payment method?

Payment method, payment date and subscription rate information is now available in your <u>subscription overview</u>.

Date	Subscription	Amount	
02/21/22	Basic Digital Access	\$18.02	~
02/11/22	New York Times Games	\$5.30	~
01/24/22	Basic Digital Access	\$18.02	~
01/14/22	New York Times Games	\$5.30	~
12/27/21	Basic Digital Access	\$18.02	~
12/17/21	New York Times Games	\$5.30	~
11/29/21	Basic Digital Access	\$18.02	~
11/19/21	New York Times Games	\$5.30	~

1/6

\$18.02

10/22/21	New York Times Games	\$5.30	~
10/04/21	Basic Digital Access	\$18.02	~
09/24/21	New York Times Games	\$5.30	~
09/06/21	Basic Digital Access	\$18.02	~
08/29/21	New York Times Games	\$5.30	~
08/09/21	Basic Digital Access	\$18.02	~
07/12/21	Basic Digital Access	\$18.02	~
06/14/21	Basic Digital Access	\$17.00	~
05/17/21	Basic Digital Access	\$17.00	~
05/06/21	New York Times Cooking	\$5.00	~
04/30/21	New York Times Games - Monthly	\$3.47	~
04/19/21	Basic Digital Access	\$17.00	~
04/08/21	New York Times Cooking	\$5.00	~

\$17.00

€ ≡ Billing history





03/11/21	New TOLK TITLES COUKING		•
03/01/21	New York Times Games - Monthly	\$3.47	~
02/22/21	Basic Digital Access	\$17.00	~
02/11/21	New York Times Cooking	\$5.00	~
01/30/21	New York Times Games - Monthly	\$3.47	~
01/25/21	Basic Digital Access	\$4.00	~
01/14/21	New York Times Cooking	\$5.00	~
12/31/20	New York Times Games - Monthly	\$3.47	~
12/28/20	Basic Digital Access	\$4.00	~
12/17/20	New York Times Cooking	\$5.00	~
12/01/20	New York Times Games - Monthly	\$3.47	~
11/30/20	Basic Digital Access	\$4.00	~
11/19/20	New York Times Cooking	\$5.00	~
11/02/20	Basic Digital Access	\$4.00	~
11/01/20	New York Times Games - Monthly	\$3.47	~